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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

1730196
No. 16021 Sl.No.

Admission No.
18-1
01707

Date of first admission in the school with class ;: =.._ 05/04/2008, I (FlRsT)

Date of Birth according to Admission Register : 31tO7t2OO1

(lnWords) ,r . l. ThirtyFirstJulyTwoThousand One
Class in which pupil's last studied : X A (TENTH)

school/Board An n ual Examination tast tat<e*dtn reiu#i*ss eo
Whether failed,if so once/twice in the same class ; p1fi,.,.

Pupil's Name :

Mother's Name :,

Father'slGuardian's Name :

Nationality :

Whetherr the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC :

-,elass?

paid fees/dues ,:.

Any fee concession
such concession :

Total number of working day5lr-

Total number of working days present :

Whether NCC CadeUBoy ScouUGi rl G uide(Details) . :

Games played or eitra-curriCular activities
in which the pupil usuatly took part
(Mention achievement level there in)

GgneralConduct:

Date of application of Certificate :

Date of issue of Certificate :

Reason for leavin'g thej school :

Any other remarks \

NIRALAGRAWAL

MRS. RENUKAAGRAWAL

MR. ANILAGRAWAL

INDTAN

NO

March,2018

,.
.N/A

178

167

NO-
PAR?ICIPATED IN CREATIVE AND SPORT ACTIVITY

GOOD 
;

12t06t2018

18t06t2018

TQ STUDY ELSEWHERE

PASSAND PROMOTED TO CLASS Xt (ELEVEN)

13.

14. : if so,the natureicf-,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

6t'4aL
ChdCked by.

(Name & Designation)

9T. JOHf{'8 SCI{OOL
ABU ROAD - r0?ito.

RA"r sTltAll

Class Teacher


